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VA —. 2005 4E) . [An Inconvenient Truth] (7 2 U %, 2006 %) . [The Greatest GoodJ (7 #x U # . 2006 %) . [Who Killed
the Electric Car?] (77 A U 71, 2006 42), [EFE LTORSER : 3HAE] (AA, 2006 4), [NHK AT v /L &EK
A (HAR, 2006 ), [HREERHBARDOEI ] (HA, 2008 42). [The 11th Hour] (77 A U %7, 2008 4) . [Food, Inc.J
(7 AV 77, 2008 4E), [The Covel (7 AU 4. 2009 4E)

4, BRIEFE (B8 e *EE) ¥4 + (Environmental Organization Web Sites)

Asahi Glass Foundation, esp. Blue Planet Prize (EAH-FH [ Tokyo : http://www.af-info.or.jp/)

Center for Environmental Information Science (B#if# #ft5t&  % —Tokyo : http://www.ceis.or.jp/)

Convention on Biological Diversity Secretariat (2 ZA-MESH % H 7 Montreal : http://www.chd.int/default.shtml)

David Suzuki Foundation (Vancouver : http://www.davidsuzuki.org/)

Earth Policy Institute (Washington, D.C., USA : http://www.earth-policy.org/)

Ecosystem Conservation Society Japan (H A4 &% 4> Tokyo : http://www.ecosys.or.jp/eco-japan/)

Environmental Information and Communication Network (EIC > > I Tokyo : http://www.eic.or.jp/index.html)

E.O. Wilson Biodiversity Foundation (San Diego, USA : http://www.eowilson.org/)

Fair Trade Foundation (London, UK) http://www.fairtrade.org.uk/

Forest Stewardship Council (ZRAE B ES : 43 countries) http://www.rainforest-alliance.org/

FSC HART—F 7 7' Nn—=7" (www.forsta.or.jp/fsc-japan/fsc-japan_info2.htm)

Global Environmental Facility (Washington, D.C., USA : http://www.gefweb.org/)

Goldman Environmental Prize (San Francisco, USA : http://www.goldmanprize.org/)

Green Awards (London, UK : http://www.greenawards.co.uk/)

Holistic Agriculture Library (http://www.soilandhealth.org/01aglibrary/0laglibwelcome.html)

Institute for Global Environmental Strategies (HUERERBZHENSAF 7R Miura, Kanagawa, Japan :
http://www.iges.or.jp/jp/index.html)

Institute for Sustainable Energy Policies (BB /L —BURMFET Tokyo : http://www.isep.or.jp/)

Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC) http://www.ipcc.ch/index.htm

Japan Chamber of Commerce and Industry ( H ApE L2x#537) http://www.jcci.or.jp/

Japan Containers and Packaging Recycling Association (H ARZ g %E Y V1 7 L1H4%)  hitp:/iwww.jepra.or.jp/

Japan Tropical Forest Action Network (B AR4TE) R »» 7 —72 Tokyo) http://www.jatan.org/jatan10year.html

Japan. Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry (%7 FE 34 3R BUR AR — L~ —2)
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BREZ M PRS2 34 Environmental Ethics

http://Awww.meti.go.jp/policy/recycle/index.html

Japan. Ministry of Environment (BRi4878BRU+E B« ) http://www.env.go.jp/recycle/circul/index.html

Japan. Ministry of Environment. UNESD project site ([E&# ESD ¢ 10 FRHESHEZE  [EHEFHEATRE 2 BFE D 72D
DOEE D 10 FEEHEF ) http://www.env.go.jp/policy/edu/esd/index.html

Rainforest Alliance (A RHAK[E B New York, USA : hitp://www.rainforest-alliance.org/)

B> b U —2 (Tokyo : http://satochi.net/index.html)

Slow Food International (A w—~7— F#}%) http://www.slowfood.com/

United Nations Environmental Programme (Nairobi, Kenya : http://www.unep.org/)

United Nations Gateway to Climate Change (http://www.un.org/climatechange/index.shtml)

World Watch Institute Japan (http://www.worldwatch-japan.org/)

WWEF Japan (Tokyo : http://www.wwf.or.jp/index.htm)

5. HICEFIHEEE (English Jornals)

Animal Conservation: A Journal of Ecology, Evolution, and Genetics

Animal Issues

Animal Law

Annals of Earth

Biodiversity and Conservation

Conservation Biology

Ecological Economics

Environment and Behavior

Environmental Ethics: http://www.cep.unt.edu/enethics.html

Environmental Law

Environmental Politics

Environmental Values

Ethics and Environment

Human Ecology

International Journal of Environmental, Cultural, Economic and Social Sustainability : http://ijs.cgpublisher.com/

International Journal of Sustainable Development: http://www.environmental-expert.com/magazine/inderscience/ijsd/

The International Journal of Sustainable Development and World Ecology:
http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/sapi/ijsd

International Journal of Sustainability in Higher Education: http://www.ingentaconnect.com/content/mcb/249

International Society for Environmental Ethics Newsletter (ISEE): http://www.cep.unt.edu/ISEE/index.htm

Journal of Agricultural Ethics

Journal of Agricultural and Environmental Ethics

Journal of Environment and Development

Journal of Environmental Economics and Management

Landscape Ecology

National Geographic

Natural Resources and Environment

Organization and Environment

Science

Society and Natural Resources
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